Product Data Sheet
Product Data Sheet  Evoke Fascia Type C System
Clause:	 H72/470
Product:	 Aluminium composite fascia system
Manufacturer:	 Marley Alutec, Unit 1 (G-H), Hudson Road, Elms
Farm Industrial Estate, Bedford MK41 0LZ.
Product information
Visit www.marleyalutec.co.uk or click on the individual links below.
Product description
The Evoke range of fascia and soffit complements perfectly
the long-life expectancy and low maintenance of Marley Alutec
aluminium gutter and downpipe systems.
•	 Suitable for use up to 18m in height
•	 Installs like PVC, no specialist trades required
•	 Various profiles and sizes available
•	 Can be fixed directly to roof truss ends
•	 12 different PVDF paint colour options that will naturally resist the
buildup of dust, grime and algae; keeping maintenance costs to a
minimum.
Product Sizes
Code Depth (A) mm* Nominal length (m)
FC1150 150 3
FC1185 185 3
FC1235 235 3
FC1310 310 3
FC1435 435 3
* Non standard sizes available on request
Physical properties
Material
4mm thick aluminium composite. Polyethylene